DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

GLENFRAME DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GLENGARRIFF FILMS UK LIMITED

GLENGARRIFF FILMS UK LIMITED

GLENHART PROPERTIES LIMITED

GLEN HELEN LIMITED

GLENLITH INTERIORS (UK) LIMITED

GLENLOOK LTD

GLENMARK GENERICS (EUROPE) LIMITED

GLENMAY HOUSE LIMITED

GLENMEAD LIMITED

GLENMORAG LIMITED

GLENMORAG LIMITED

GLENMORE COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED

GLENNGARRY LIMITED

GLENN MATTHEWS AGENCIES LTD

GLENN POTHECARY LIMITED

GLENOWEN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

GLEN PAGE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

GLEN PAGE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

GLENPLAN FURNISHERS LIMITED

GLEN QUARRYING PLANT LTD

GLENQUEY FORESTRY LIMITED

GLENROSS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GLENROYD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GLENROYD ESTATES LIMITED

GLENROY ESTATES LTD

GLEN SAINT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GLEN SALVESEN LIMITED

GLENTAL LIMITED

GLENTOD LIMITED

GLENWOOD OSTEOPATHS LIMITED

GLEVUM FARM TRUST

GLG HOLDING LTD

GLG HOLDING LTD

GLIDEFINCH LIMITED

GLIDEPAST LIMITED

GLINDEMAN LIMITED

GLINOS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GLITTERATI DISTRIBUTIONS LIMITED

GLN (GLOUCESTERSHIRE) LIMITED

GLN (GLOUCESTERSHIRE) LIMITED

GLN (WAINSCOTT) LIMITED

GLOBAL .ACCESS.SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GLOBAL ACCIDENT CLAIMS SERVICES LTD

GLOBAL ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD

GLOBAL ADVANCE LIMITED

GLOBAL AIRLINES LIMITED

GLOBAL AIRWAYS LIMITED

GLOBAL ALLIANCE LIMITED

GLOBAL ASSET LIMITED

GLOBAL BEACH AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

GLOBAL CAPITAL FINANCE LIMITED

GLOBAL CELLULAR LTD

GLOBAL CHEMICAL LIMITED

GLOBAL COFFEE LIMITED

GLOBAL COLLEGE PROFESSIONALS &
PUBLISHING ACADEMY LTD

02187428
05725623
05725623
02435987
06191551
05829453
04201233
05040260
06238018
03342712
01974432
01974432
03960755
01772947
05531422
06071452
03234383
05441499
05441499
00916178
05884778
03505724
03483641
04351512
02365371
05073907
02157619
00841330
06204561
02845925
04792972
02294328
06215903
06215903
02203636
04905506
06263981
06179249
06029374
05752299
05752299
03498169
04936301
05496566
04906110
03310228
03187862
03187768
03728899
05024050
03863728
05680382
04481037
04632353
05385676
04614911

21/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
2270172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
23/01/2009
2270172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2270172009
27/01/2009
2670172009
23/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009

GLENDALE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED

GLENEALY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLOBAL COMPANY FORMATIONS LTD

GLOBAL CONSULTANT ON PUBLIC HEALTH,
FEMALE GENITAL MUTILATION AND SURG
SURGICAL REVERSALS LIMITED

GLOBAL CONSULTING BUSINESS & SOLUTION
LIMITED

GLOBAL COOLING LIMITED

GLOBAL CORPORATE FREEHOLDS LIMITED

GLOBAL DATACENTER MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GLOBAL DEBT COLLECTION LIMITED

GLOBAL DEBT SOLUTIONS LTD

GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT NETWORKS LTD

GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM LTD

GLOBAL EDUCATION DERBY

GLOBAL ELEVATION SERVICES LIMITED

GLOBAL ENGINEERED PRODUCTS LIMITED

GLOBAL ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT
(U.K.) LIMITED

GLOBAL ENVELOPE MACHINERY LIMITED

GLOBAL EQUINE CONSULTANT SERVICES
LIMITED

GLOBAL EQUINE CONSULTANT SERVICES
LIMITED

GLOBAL EQUINE GROUP LIMITED

GLOBAL EQUINE GROUP LIMITED

GLOBAL EQUINE VETERINARY SERVICES
LIMITED

GLOBAL EQUINE VETERINARY SERVICES
LIMITED

GLOBAL FABRICATIONS (UK) LIMITED

GLOBAL FASHION PARTNERS LIMITED

GLOBAL FOOD STANDARDS LIMITED

GLOBAL FOOD STANDARDS LIMITED

GLOBAL FORFAITING LIMITED

GLOBAL FORFAITING LIMITED

GLOBAL GARMENTS LIMITED

GLOBAL GLIDING EXPEDITIONS LIMITED

GLOBAL GOODS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

GLOBAL HEALTHCARE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GLOBAL HOUSE FACILITY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GLOBAL IMAGE DESIGN LIMITED

GLOBAL IMMERSION LIMITED

GLOBALINN LIMITED

GLOBAL INSIGHT LIMITED

GLOBAL INTERIOR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GLOBAL INVACOM LIMITED

GLOBAL INVESTIGATIONS LIMITED

GLOBAL INVESTMENT & REAL ESTATE
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GLOBAL INVESTMENT & REAL ESTATE
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

GLOBAL JEWELLERY INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

GLOBAL LAW AGENCY LTD

02797650
04158197
05926261
05063869

06531203

05032853
04623524
04805444
06654341
06048697
04190491
05869157
02642026
03989208
04454539
01093328

03651728
06203507

06203507

06200236
06200236
06277212

06277212

05648891
04990867
04703119
04703119
05888811
05888811
05028687
04171949
04401495
05799254
04280780

06198274
06222620
05299284
02063127
04032274
02319127
03399319
06460905

06460905

04183423

04910219

22/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009

2370172009

2370172009
2570172009
22/01/2009
2370172009
21/01/2009
2670172009
22/01/2009
2170172009
2170172009
26/01/2009
2170172009

2370172009
26/01/2009

26/01/2009

26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009

26/01/2009

27/01/2009
2670172009
22/01/2009
2270172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
2170172009

26/01/2009
2370172009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2670172009
23/01/2009
2670172009
21/01/2009

21/01/2009
21/01/2009

23/01/2009



